
 
Herculaneum Baseball 

J.V. Schedule 2016 
 

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Start	Time	
Mon	 3/21/16	 Maplewood	 Deer	Creek	Park	 4:30	pm	
Thu	 3/31/16	 St.	Pius	 St.	Pius	HS	 After	Varsity	
Thu	 4/7/16	 Crystal	City	 Crystal	City	HS	 After	Varsity	
Fri	 4/8/16	 Jefferson	 Jefferson	HS	 4:00	pm	
Sat	 4/9/16	 Grandview	 Home	 10:00	am	
Sat	 4/9/16	 Jefferson	 Home	 12:15	pm	
Tue	 4/12/16	 St.	Vincent	 Perry	County	Park	 6:00	pm	
Thu	 4/14/16	 Jefferson	 Jefferson	HS	 4:00	pm	
Wed	 4/20/16	 Jefferson	 Home	 4:00	pm	
Thu	 4/21/16	 Brentwood	 Brentwood	Park	 4:00	pm	
Tue	 4/26/16	 Kingston	 Home	 After	Varsity	
Mon	 5/2/16	 Crystal	City	 Home	 After	Varsity	
Tue	 5/10/16	 Valley	Park	 Home	 4:15	pm	
Thu	 5/12/16	 Bayless	 Home	 4:00	pm	

	
***	Games	with	start	times	listed	as	“After	Varsity”	will	be	partial	games.	
	
	


